
  

 

 PSCI MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 

 

 

 
 

REGULAR MEMBERS 

Producers of Plastic Pails 

 

API KIRK CONTAINERS  

Arthur Marounian 

Vice President 

2131 S. Garfield Avenue 

Commerce, CA 90040 

(323) 888-1077 

amarounian@apikirkcontainers.com 

Fax: (323) 888-6187 

www.apirkirkcontainers.com 

 

ARGEE CORPORATION 

Efi Mizrahi 

9550 Pathway Street 

Santee, CA  92071 

(619) 449-5050 

Efi_mizrahi@sbcglobal.net 

Fax:  (619) 449-8392 

www.argeecorp.com 

 

ENCORE INDUSTRIES, INC. 

D. Craig Rathbun, President 

319 Howard Drive 

Sandusky, OH  44870 

(419) 626-8000 

crathbun@e-Encore.com 

Fax:  (419) 626-8095 

www.e-Encore.com 

 

FORTIFLEX, INC.   

Jose F. Ballester, President 

PO Box 364523 

San Juan, Puerto Rico 00936 

(787) 788-4110 

jfb@fortexfortiflex.com 

Fax: (787) 796-8715 

www.fortexfortiflex.com 
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IPL, Inc. 

Simon Martineau 

Product Manager, Bulk Packaging 

140, rue Commerciale 

St- Damien-de Buckland, Quebec 

Canada GOR 2Y0 

(418) 789-3651, Ext. 352 

simon.martineau@ipl-plastics.com 

Fax: (418) 833-3305 

www.ipl-plastics.com 

 

M&M INDUSTRIES, INC.    

Glenn H. Morris, President & CEO 

316 Corporate Place 

Chattanooga, TN 37419 

(423) 821-3302 

gm@mmcontainer.com 

Fax:  (423) 821-9017 

www.ultimatepail.com 

 

NORTON PACKAGING   

Greg Norton, Co-President 

20670 Corsair Boulevard 

Hayward, CA  94545 

(510) 786-3445 

gnorton@nortonpackaging.com 

Fax:  (510) 782-5329 

www.nortonpackaging.com 

 

PRO-WESTERN PLASTICS    

Paul J. Lacroix, President 

P.O. Box 261 

St. Albert, Alberta 

CANADA T8N 1N3 

(780) 459-4491 

paul.lacroix@pro-westernplastics.com 

Fax: (780) 460-9727 

www.pro-westernplastics.com 

 

REHRIG PACIFIC COMPANY    

Andrew Resler 

1738 West 20th Street  

Erie, PA 15602  

(814) 455-8023  

aresler@rehrig.com 
Fax: (814) 455-3997 

www.rehrigpacific.com 

 

 

 

http://www.ultimatepail.com/
http://www.nortonpackaging.com/
http://www.pro-westernplastics.com/
http://www.rehrigpacific.com/


 

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS 

Producers and/or Suppliers of Plastic Resin, Handles, Closures, Fittings, Gaskets, Molds, Colorants; 

Testing Services, Label Manufacturers, Ink Manufacturers, Pail Decorating Equipment Manufacturers, 

Automation Companies. 

 

AMERICAN FLANGE & MFG. CO. 

Jay Whitmore, Regional Sales Manager 

290 East Fullerton Avenue 

Carol Stream, IL  60188-1826 

(630) 962-9162 

Jay.Whitmore@tri-sure.com 

Fax: (630) 665-7720 

www.tri-sure.com 

 

BASCO, INC. 

Richard S. Rudy, President 

2595 Palmer Avenue 

University Park, IL  60484 

(800) 776-3786 

rsrudy@bascousa.com 

Fax: (708) 534-0902 

www.bascousa.com 

 

BMB INJECTION MOULDING 
David R. Brown 

1200 Aerowood Road 

Unit 32 

Mississauga, Ontario  L4W 2S5 

david.brown@bmb-spa.com 

 (705) 351 2871 

www.ipsgroup-americas.com 

 

CALFRAMAX TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 

Raymond Little 

3700 DelDuca Drive 

Oldcastle, Ontario, NOR 1L0  

CANADA 

(519) 737-9990 

ray.little@calframax.com 

Fax: (519) 737-9992 

www.calframax.com 

 

CHEVRON PHILLIPS CHEMICAL COMPANY 

Jon Ratzlaff, Technical Services 

145 Plastics Technical Center 

Bartlesville, OK  74003-6670 

(918) 977-4761 

ratzljd@cpchem.com 

Fax: (918) 977-7599 

www.cpchem.com 

http://www.tri-sure.com/
http://www.bascousa.com/
http://www.ipsgroup-americas.com/
mailto:ray.little@calframax.com
http://www.calframax.com/
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CLARIANT PLASTICS & COATINGS USA INC 

Steve Snow, Senior Vice President 

85 Industrial Drive 

Holden, MA 01520 

(508) 829-4050 

steve.snow@clariant.com 

Fax: (508) 829-7887 

www.clariant.com 

 

COVE WEST 

Augustine Ruiz 

335 Hale Avenue 

Fullerton, CA  92831 

(713) 525-2930 

augiecovewest@gmail.com 

Fax: (714) 525-2928 

www.covewestusa.com 

 

ETIQUETTES IML INC 

Rob Walmsely 

175 Rue Williams 

Saint Eustache, Quebec J7R OA4 

CANADA 

(450) 491-8008 

rwalmsely@imllabels.com 

Fax:  (450) 491-6006 

www.imllabels.com 

 

EXXONMOBIL CHEMICAL CANADA  
Timothy K. Bean, Senior Account Executive 

Suite 223 – 8171 Yonge Street 

Thornhill, Ontario  L3T 2C6  

CANADA 

(905) 771-7296 

tim.k.bean@exxonmobil.com 

www.exxonmobil.com 

 

GRAND RIVER RUBBER & PLASTICS   
Donny Chaplin 

P.O. Box 477 

Ashtabula, OH  44005-0477 

(440) 998-2900 

dchaplin@grrp.com 

Fax:  (440) 992-3989 

www.grandriverrubber.com 
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HUSKY INJECTION MOLDING SYSTEMS 

Rob Giles, Business Manager, Packaging Systems 

560 Queen Street, South 

Bolton, Ontario  L7E 5S5 

CANADA 

(905) 951 5112 

rgiles@husky.ca 

Fax: (905) 951-5320 

www.husky.ca 

 

INGENIA POLYMERS, INC. 

Trevor Pacholok 

Regional Account Manager, West 

1853 Abbott Street 

Kelowna, British Columbia  V1Y 1 B6 

CANADA 

(403) 870-8255 

trevor.pacholok@ingeniapolymers.com 

www.ingeniapolymers.com 

 

KASE EQUIPMENT CORPORATION 

Patrick J. Hawkins, President 

7400 Hub Parkway 

Valley View, OH  44125 

(216) 642-9040  

hawkins@kaseequip.com 

Fax: (216) 986-0678 

www.kasequip.com 

 

KW PLASTICS 

Stephanie Baker 

110 Henderson Highway 

Troy, Alabama  36079 

(334) 566-1563 

(800) 633-8744 

stephanie@kwplastics.com 

Fax: (334) 566-3317 

www.kwplastics.com 

 

LYONDELLBASELL INDUSTRIES 

Jeff S. Borke  

Segment Manager, Rigid Applications 

Cincinnati Technology Center 

11530 Northlake Drive 

Cincinnati, OH 45249 

(513) 530-4197 

jeff.borke@lyondellbasell.com 

Fax: (513) 530-4268 

www.lyondellbasell.com 

 

mailto:rgiles@husky.ca
http://www.husky.ca/
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MULTI- COLOR CORPORATION 

James P. Murphy 

Account Manager 

25124 Narbonne Avenue 

Suite 106 

Lomita, CA  90717 

(310) 530-4220 

jim.murphy@mcclabel.com 

Fax:  (310) 539-2467 

www.mcclabel.com 

 

RIEKE PACKAGING SYSTEMS, INC. 

Ron Stacy 

Rieke Packaging Systems 

500 West 7th Street 

Auburn, IN  46706 

(630) 251-2886 

rstacy@riekecorp.com 

Fax:  (630) 539-7097 

www.riekepackaging.com 

 

TOP GRADE MOLDS, LTD. 

Vince Ciccone, President 

929 Pantera Drive 

Mississauga, Ontario L4W2R9 

CANADA 

(905) 625-9865, ext. 242 

vciccone@topgrademolds.com 

Fax:  (905) 625-5417 

www.topgrademolds.com 
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